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DESCRIPTION

120 CM WORKBENCH WITH DRAWER AND TOOL PANEL

3 GOOD REASONS TO ORDER THIS WORKBENCH

1. Close to your workstation.
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2. Ergonomic, robust and modular.

3. Drawer accommodates 3 1/3 foam modules.

550 kg payload per shelf.

120 CM WORKBENCH WITH DRAWER AND TOOL PANEL

Integrated foot protection to avoid marking the floor.

Integrated wall-mounting plate.

Easy assembly.

Adjustable shelf height: adjustable in 7.6 cm increments.

Pull-out storage drawer: capacity approx. 35 kg with ball-bearing runners.

Adjustable perforated steel panel: standard spacing 112 cm wide and 38 cm high. Holds most perforated panel accessories.

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

Weight (kg)

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

Height (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

120 CM WORKBENCH WITH DRAWER AND TOOL PANEL

ETAB-120M1

37

450

1250

1200

O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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